
Garibaldi Secondary School  - IB Diploma Program  - Exam Schedule 
 
Week 1 (May 1-5, 2023) 

 Monday May 1 Tuesday, May 2 Wednesday, May 3 Thursday, May 4 Friday, May 5 

8:
30

 A
M

    Philosophy HL P1 
150 minutes 

Philosophy HL P2 
60 minutes 
Philosophy HL P3 
75 minutes 

12
:0

0 
PM

 Chinese A SL P1 
Thai A SL P1 
75 minutes 
 

Chinese A SLP2 
Thai A SL P2 
105 minutes 
 

English A SL P1 
75 minutes 
 
English A HL P1 
135 minutes 

English A SL P2 
English A HL P2 
105 minutes 

Comp Sci P1 HL.               
130 minutes 

 
Week 2 (May 8-12, 2023) 

 Monday May 8 Tuesday, May 9 Wednesday, May 10 Thursday, May 11 Friday, May 12 

8:
30

 A
M

 Comp Sci HL P2 
80 min 

  History HL P3 
150 minutes 
 

Fr Ab. SL P2 listening 
45 minutes 

Comp Sci HL P3 
60 min 

Fr B SL P2 listening 
45 minutes 

12
:0

0 
PM

 

Math SL P1 
90 minutes 
 
Math HL P1 
120 minutes 
 

Math SL P2 
90 minutes 
 
Math HL P2 
120 minutes 

History SL P1 
History HL P1 
60 minutes 

Chemistry SL P1 (MCQ) 
45 minutes 

Chemistry SL P2                
75 minutes 

Math HL P3 
60 minutes 

History SL P2 
History HL P2 
90 minutes 

Chemistry SL P3 
60 minutes 

 
 



Week 3 (May 15-19, 2023) 
 Monday May 15 Tuesday, May 16 Wednesday, May 17 Thursday, May 18 Friday, May 19 

8:
30

 A
M

 

Fr Ab. SL P1 
60 minutes 
 
Fr B SL P1 
75 minutes 

Sp Ab. SL P1 
60 minutes 
 
 

Sp Ab. SL P2 listening 
45 minutes 
 

Biology SL P2 
75 minutes 
 
Biology HL P2 
135 minutes 

 

Fr Ab. SL P2 reading 
60 minutes 
 
Fr B SL P2 Reading 
60 minutes 

Sp Ab. SL P2 reading 
60 minutes 
 

12
:0

0 
PM

 

Economics SL P1 
75 min 
 
Economics HL P1 
75 min 

Economics SL P2 
Economics HL P2 
105 minutes 

Biology SL P1 (MCQ) 
45 minutes 
 
Biology HL P1 (MCQ) 
60 minutes 

  

Economics HL P3 
105 min 

Biology SL P3 
60 minutes 
 
Biology HL P3 
75 minutes 

 


